
Saturday 9/12/2020 9:00am Epworth In Person

Saturday 9/12/2020 11:00am Shiloh In Person

Saturday 9/12/2020 2:00pm Zion In Person

Tuesday 9/22/2020 7:00pm Bethel Emmanual Charge  ZOOM

Thursday 9/24/2020 7:00pm Richmond Charge ZOOM

Tuesday 9/29/2020 7:00pm Antioch ZOOM

Thursday 10/1/2020 7:00pm Hillcrest ZOOM

Saturday 10/3/2020 9:00am White Stone ZOOM

Saturday 10/3/2020 11:00am Shepherds & Mizpah  ZOOM

Saturday 10/3/2020 1:00pm Grace Oak Grove  ZOOM

Saturday 10/3/2020 3:00pm Bethel Hanover  ZOOM

Saturday 10/3/2020 5:00pm Northumberland Charge ZOOM

Saturday 10/3/2020 7:00pm Irvington ZOOM

Sunday 10/4/2020 1:00pm McKendree ZOOM

Sunday 10/4/2020 3:00pm Midland ZOOM

Sunday 10/4/2020 5:00pm Morrisville ZOOM

Sunday 10/4/2020 7:00pm Ebenezer Stafford ZOOM

Tuesday 10/6/2020 7:00pm Caroline Charge ZOOM

Thursday 10/15/2020 7:00pm Rehoboth Caroline ZOOM

Saturday 10/17/2020 10:00am
Mila, Wicomico  & Rehoboth Northumberland 

Charges  In Person at Rehoboth

Saturday 10/17/2020 1:00pm Heathsville In Person

Saturday 10/17/2020 3:00pm Montross Charge In Person at Lebanon

Saturday 10/17/2020 5:00pm Edgewater In Person

Sunday 10/18/2020 1:00pm Colonial Beach In Person



Sunday 10/18/2020 3:00pm Fletcher's Chapel In Person

Saturday 10/24/2020 9:00am Grace Hartwood ZOOM

Saturday 10/24/2020 11:00am Shady Grove Olivet ZOOM

Saturday 10/24/2020 1:00pm New Hope ZOOM

Saturday 10/24/2020 3:00pm Wright's Chapel ZOOM

Saturday 10/24/2020 5:00pm Peace ZOOM

Sunday 10/25/2020 2:00pm Falmouth & Salem Charges In Person at Falmouth

Sunday 10/25/2020 4:00pm Bowling Green In Person

Sunday 10/25/2020 6:00pm Hopewell Caroline In Person

Tuesday 10/27/2020 7:00pm Wilderness Community ZOOM

Wednesday 10/28/2020 7:00pm Trinity KG ZOOM

Thursday 10/29/2020 7:00pm Tabernacle ZOOM

Sunday 11/1/2020 12:00pm Liberty In Person

Sunday 11/1/2020 2:00pm Mt. Horeb In Person

 

Monday 11/2/2020 7:00pm Regester Chapel ZOOM

Thursday 11/5/2020 7:00pm Eastland ZOOM

Saturday 11/7/2020 11:30am Henderson  In Person

Saturday 11/7/2020 1:00pm Melrose In Person

Saturday 11/7/2020 3:00pm Galilee In Person

Saturday 11/7/2020 5:00pm Bethany In Person

Saturday 11/7/2020 7:30pm Tappahannock Memorial In Person

Sunday 11/8/2020 1:00pm Andrew Chapel Westmoreland ZOOM

Sunday 11/8/2020 3:00pm St. Matthias ZOOM

Sunday 11/8/2020 5:00pm Remington ZOOM

Sunday 11/8/2020 7:00pm Andrew Chapel Stafford ZOOM



Sunday 11/15/2020 4:00pm Dahlgren ZOOM

Monday 11/16/2020 7:00pm Warsaw ZOOM

Thursday 11/19/2020 7:00pm FUMC ZOOM

Sunday 11/22/2020 12:00pm
Asbury & Bluff Point Charges In Person at Bluff 

Point

Sunday 11/22/2020 2:00pm Kilmarnock In Person

Sunday 11/22/2020 4:00pm
Carmel/Coles Point Charge In Person at Coles 

Point

Sunday 11/22/2020 6:00pm Essex, King & Queen Charge In Person at Lebanon

Monday 11/23/2020 7:00pm Ebenezer Oldhams ZOOM

Monday 11/30/2020 7:00pm Cedar Run Charge ZOOM


